Colour code

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Face to Face
length

mm
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
110
110

Rubber compensator | Rubber compensator Foodstuff

WILLBRANDT Compensator type 49 white with limiters, NBR
foodstuff 25 bar, flanges steel

Characteristics

Type: 49

Application

e Recommended in: Food & Beverages

Type

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

Maximum
operating
pressure at 20 °
C

bar
20
20
20
20
20
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Vacuum-
20 °C
%
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

resistance at

Configuration
with movement
limiter

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Bellows inside
wall material

NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white
NBR white

Nominal inner

diameter

DN32
DN40
DN50
DN65
DN80
DN100
DN125
DN150
DN200
DN250
DN300
DN350
DN400
DN500

Article

10040224
10040225
10040226
10040227
10040228
10040229
10040230
10040231
10040233
10040234
10040235
10040236
10040237
10040238

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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